Brevard Chapter of the Florida Society of the Sons of the American Revolution



Youth Programs

Scouting programs and contests:

Eagle Scout Recognition Program

The Brevard Chapter participates in the National Society's certificate program to recognize scouts earning the Eagle Scout rank. Upon request, the Chapter will prepare a Certificate of Recognition. If desired and schedules permit, a Chapter member in colonial uniform will make the presentation as part of the Eagle Court of Honor.

Eagle Scout Scholarship Contest

The Brevard Chapter participates in the Arthur M. & Berdena King Eagle Scout Scholarship program and holds an annual contest open to Brevard County Eagle Scouts meeting the eligibility requirements set by the National Society. The winner of the Chapter Contest is automatically entered into the state competition and the state winner advances to the national competition.

Applications for the Brevard Chapter contest must be postmarked no later than December 1.

ROTC / JROTC Recognition Program:

The Brevard Chapter has an active ROTC, JROTC, and NSSC recognition program, bringing the national recognition program to Brevard County. For further information about the program, visit the National Society's website: https://www.sar.org/education/youth-contests-awards/rotc-jrotc-recognition-program

If you are interested in additional information or to participate in a particular program, please contact Christopher.ratzel@gmail.com

Brevard Chapter of the Florida Society of the Sons of the American Revolution



Educational Outreach Programs:

Dr. Tom & Betty Lawrence American History Teacher Award

The Brevard Chapter does not currently participate in this recognition. For more information visit the National Society's website:

https://www.sar.org/dr-tom-betty-lawrence-american-history-teacher-award/

Elementary School Poster Contest

The Brevard Chapter does not currently participate in this recognition. For more information visit the National Society's website:

https://www.sar.org/americanism-elementary-school-poster-contest-2/

George S. & Stella Knight Essay Contest

The Brevard Chapter does not currently participate in this recognition. For more information visit the National Society's website:

https://www.sar.org/george-s-stella-m-knight-essay-contest/

Joseph S. Rumbaugh Historical Oration Contest

The Brevard Chapter does not currently participate in this recognition. For more information visit the National Society's website:

https://www.sar.org/joseph-s-rumbaugh-historical-oration-contest/

Sgt. Moses Adams Memorial Middle School Brochure Contest

The Brevard Chapter does not currently participate in this recognition. For more information visit the National Society's website:

https://www.sar.org/sgt-moses-adams-memorial-middle-school-brochure-contest/